Traffic Stops, Warn:

Traffic Stops, Citation:

Property Checks:
Liquor Inspections:
Assist Other:
Ordinance Violation
Motorist Assist

Civil

Child Abuse

Check Welfare
MDOP

Suspicious Situation

Trouble W/ Subject

Radar Location:
Grand River
Main St.

Maple
Bancroft

Other

October Police Report 2021

40
6
24

15

Time: Minutes
43
173
141
111

168

Calls in the Village taken by other Departments:

911 HangUp-1
Accident - 1
Check Welfare -1

Fuel Purchased:

Chief Phil Hruska

Suspicious Situation - 1

Investigate Vehicle - 1

81.5



